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Sample ID I Sample Date I Sample Time I Description j :xter':'l I~- [ Lead i Units 

W1164430 

W1164431 

W1164432 

W1164433 

W1 164434 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

04/06/17 

06:01 AM 

06:06 AM 

0608 AM 

06: 10 AM 

06: 18 AM 

SAMPLE 1 BLDG 100, Main Office, far left bubbler (312-1) 

SAMPLE 2 Cafeteria BLDG, east side, triple fountain , center bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 BLDG 300, next to custodian, sing le bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 Kitchen interior back wall , back sink, faucet 

SAMPLE 5 BLDG 600, underneath cover outside, center bubbler 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (0 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 
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SAMPLE 5 

3710020-ABG-A 

3710020-ABG-B 

3710020-ABG-C 

3710020-ABG-D 

3710020-ABG-E 

< 5 

6.98 

9.31 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 
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